	Кол-во выпускников 
9 кл./закончили/% 
	Поступили в 10 кл/% 
	В учреждения СПО /% 
	работают 
	Кол-во выпускников 
11 кл./ закончили/% 
	Поступили в ВУЗы 
	В учреждения СПО/% 
	Трудоустроены/% 
	Служба в РА/% 
	9кл.
	11 кл.
	Куда поступили

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	К-во поступивших на бюджет/%
	К-во поступивших на внебюджет/%
	К-во поступивших на бюджет/%
	К-во поступивших на внебюджет/%
	

	38
(100%) 
	15
(39,5%) 
	22 
(57,9%) 
	1 –справка
2,6%
	12
(100%) 
	7
(58,3%)
	5
(41,7%)
	0
	0
	14/
63,6%
	8/
36,4
%
	4/33,3%
	8/66,7%
	г.Урюпинск-20-58,8%
г. Воронеж-4-11/7%
г.Волгоград-5-14,7
г. Москва и МО-3-8,8%
г.Тамбов-1-2,9%
г.Краснодар-1-2,9%
 






